
 
 
 
 
 

 
Committee on Computing and Academic Technology 

2018-2019 
One Member Designated by the Provost: 
Ms. Tricia A. Sharrar 
 
Vice President for Information Technology or Designee: 
Mr. Tim Brooks   timbrooks@creighton.edu 
 
Director of the Center for eLearning & Academic Innovation or Designee: 
Dr. Tracy A. Chapman  tracychapman@creighton.edu  
 [Chair] 
 
One Tenured or Tenure-Track Faculty Member from each College or School: 
Dr. Sarah Ball   sarahball@creighton.edu  Nursing  8-20-2019 
Dr. Kevin Fuji   KevinFuji@creighton.edu   P&HP  8-20-2021 
Dr. Lee Morrow   LeeMorrow@creighton.edu   Medicine  8-20-2021 
Eric J. Neuman   ericneuman@creighton.edu  HCOB  8-20-2019 
Dr. Martha E. Nunn  marthanunn@creighton.edu   Dentistry  8-20-2019 
Dr. Adam Sundberg  adamsundberg@creighton.edu  A&S   8-20-2020 
Prof. Larry Teply   larryteply@creighton.edu   Law   8-20-2021 
 
Two Faculty Members Elected by Faculty Council: 
Dr. Charles B. Braymen charlesbraymen@creighton.edu    8-20-2017 
 [Secretary] 
Dr. Michel Wagner  michelwagner@creighton.edu     8-20-2017 
 
Dean of each College or School: 
Dr. Bridget M. Keegan  bmkeegan@creighton.edu   A&S 
Dr. Mark A. Latta  mlatta@creighton.edu     Dentistry 
Dr. Gail M. Jensen  gjensen@creighton.edu    Graduate/CPS 
Dr. Anthony R. Hendrickson anthonyhendrickson@creighton.edu HCOB 
Dr. Paul E. McGreal  paulmcgreal@creighton.edu   Law 
Dr. Robert W. Dunlay  robertdunlay@creighton.edu   Medicine 
Dr. Catherine M. Todero catherinetodero@creighton.edu  Nursing 
Dr. J. Christopher Bradberry jcbradberry@creighton.edu   P&HP 
 
University Librarian or Designee: 
Mr. Jim Bothmer   jimbothmer@creighton.edu 


